
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 139 VERONICA RUSSIGNOLI NASCIMENTO F 24 F2130 - VERONICA 

NUTRICIONISTA
00:26:17

2 78 LAURYANE VIEIRA DOS SANTOS F 31 F3140 - TMB RUN 00:26:18
3 100 MARINA ARAUJO DUARTE BIZINOTO F 34 F3140 - 00:26:18
4 145 SONIA MARIA VARGAS SALVADOR F 64 F6199 - ACRU 00:29:40
5 7 ANA FLAVIA DA SILVA REIS F 38 F3140 - 00:30:09
6 9 ANA MARIA GONCALVES DE ALMEIDA F 57 F5160 1 TEAM TORNADO 00:30:43
7 159 IZAURA DE LOURDES FERREIRA RABELO F 57 F5160 2 PERSONAL RUN 00:31:05
8 107 NATHALIA BISINOTTO F 37 F3140 1 00:31:33
9 158 MARCELA DA VEIGA PIMENTA F 42 F4150 1 00:31:40

10 109 NAYARA ZANQUETA BARBOSA F 34 F3140 2 HENVI 00:32:37
11 62 IANA LOISE GOMIDE F 32 F3140 3 WR 00:33:21
12 49 GABRIELLA SICKERT AMPARADO F 25 F2130 1 CHOPERIA DO MARIO 00:33:23
13 43 FLAVIA ZAGO F 44 F4150 2 RW RUNNERS 00:33:24
14 167 GABRIELA MOREIRA DE FREITAS F 23 F2130 2 00:33:31
15 32 ELIANE BIZZINOTTO F 49 F4150 3 34997221008 00:33:34
16 73 KAREN ABDALLA EL - MESSIH F 30 F2130 3 00:34:19
17 15 ANDREZA RODRIGUES DA SILVEIRA F 42 F4150 4 00:34:20
18 168 GLEISIANE ARLINDA FRANCISCO DA 

SILVA
F 41 F4150 5 034TRIO 00:34:23

19 8 ANA JULIA DE ALCANTARA F 24 F2130 4 HENVI 00:34:30
20 114 POLLYANE EDUARDO ALBUQUERQUE 

DE LIMA
F 41 F4150 6 DMFIT 00:34:31

21 103 MICAELA BEATRIZ FERNANDES F 33 F3140 4 00:34:43
22 4 ALETEIA DE PAULA SOUZA F 35 F3140 5 DESAFIO 

EMPREENDEDOR
00:34:46

23 76 LARISSA SAHIUM F 38 F3140 6 00:34:56
24 93 MARCELA LOMBARDI DE ANDRADE 

MARTINS
F 37 F3140 7 00:35:02

25 151 BIANCA LANDI VISCONTI FERREIRA 
GAUZE RODRIGUES 

F 26 F2130 5 PERSONAL RUN 00:35:04

26 108 NAYARA BRITO F 38 F3140 8 OMO LAVANDERIA 00:35:50
27 6 AMANDA VIVIANE MUNIZ RODRIGUES F 41 F4150 7 ERGO GROUP 00:36:00
28 48 GABRIELA VALENTINO BORGES F 33 F3140 9 TDS 00:36:11
29 70 JULIANA VALENTINO BORGES F 33 F3140 10 TDS 00:36:11
30 47 GABRIELA SILVA FELIZARDO F 32 F3140 11 DANILO FARIA 00:36:18
31 34 ERIKA CLAUDIA RESENDE DE MORAES F 48 F4150 8 00:36:32
32 102 MAYLA BORGES GOULART F 34 F3140 12 00:36:41
33 91 MAIZA NOGUEIRA LUCCHESI F 33 F3140 13 00:37:12
34 117 RAFAELA MENDONCA F 26 F2130 6 HENVI 00:37:32
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35 137 THIELISY CECILIA DAMASCENO 
CARVALHO

F 41 F4150 9 NAO 00:38:35

36 132 STEFANE DO CARMO MENDONCA 
CAITANO

F 33 F3140 14 00:39:09

37 99 MARIA PAULA CARVALHO MOLINAR F 32 F3140 15 00:39:30
38 169 MICHELLE MAIA GARCEZ F 30 F2130 7 00:39:37
39 154 OLIVIA DA SILVA FERREIRA NETA F 36 F3140 16 00:39:51
40 16 ANDREZZA KARLA DE OLIVEIRA F 48 F4150 10 00:39:51
41 128 ROSANGELA SILVA DE CARVALHO F 66 F6199 1 RW RUNNERS 00:40:11
42 77 LAURA RIBEIRO MARAJO FERNANDES 

CORREA
F 67 F6199 2 RW RUNNERS 00:40:13

43 52 GLAUCIA A S AMARAL ALMEIDA F 30 F2130 8 PRACA CROSS 00:40:25
44 5 ALINE APARECIDA MARQUES RIBEIRO F 37 F3140 17 PERSONAL RUN 00:40:47
45 115 PRISCILA BERNARDINO DA SILVA F 44 F4150 11 TEAM TORNADO 00:40:51
46 82 LIVIA ANDRADE F 45 F4150 12 00:40:54
47 53 GRAZIELLA REZENDE BARBOSA F 51 F5160 3 PERSONAL RUN 00:41:51
48 89 MAGNA KALIANE FERREIRA DA SILVA F 34 F3140 18 00:42:36
49 141 WAFA LOUAILECHE F 37 F3140 19 PERSONAL RUN 00:42:39
50 157 GEOVANA CAMPOS SARAIVA F 37 F3140 20 DISCIPULAS DE TOL 00:42:57
51 816 ERIKA COSTA F 40 F3140 21 00:44:12
52 877 MELISSA DE ANGELIS COSTA CASTRO F 10 F0013 1 00:44:14
53 133 SUELI APARECIDA MORAIS F 71 F6199 3 WILL RUNNER 00:44:38
54 28 DEBORAH HELLEN APARECIDA DA SILVA 

MENDES
F 33 F3140 22 00:46:06

55 144 MALU AGUIAR F 22 F2130 9 00:46:44
56 66 IZABELA LAGE HORTA CARVALHO F 30 F2130 10 00:46:59
57 17 BARBARA DAIUB BIANCHINI OLIVEIRA F 27 F2130 11 00:47:24
58 72 KAMILA GABRIELE CORREA DA SILVA F 24 F2130 12 00:47:34
59 14 ANDREA VIEIRA PIRES F 36 F3140 23 00:47:48
60 74 KAROLAYNE GABRIELE DE OLIVEIRA F 29 F2130 13 00:50:30
61 160 JOYCE APARECIDA SOUZA ALVES F 31 F3140 24 00:50:57
62 26 DANIELLE LOPES DA SILVA F 41 F4150 13 SABIN 00:50:58
63 98 MARIA LUIZA GONCALVES CARDOSO F 21 F2130 14 ERGO GROUP 00:51:00
64 163 SOFIA JUNQUEIRA GARCIA F 29 F2130 15 00:51:01
65 105 MILKA CECILIA DAMASCENO CARVALHO 

MUNIZ
F 43 F4150 14 00:54:03
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